
THETHE  BIGGESTBIGGEST DEALS DEALS
AT THE AT THE BESTBEST PRICES PRICES

800MM DESK WITH 
PEDESTAL

	 BLACK	 SILVER	 WHITE	 WIDTH	 PEDESTAL	 PRICE
	 FRAME	 FRAME	 FRAME

SBK212		 SBS212	 SBWH212	 1200mm	 2 drawer 	
SBK214		 SBS214	 SBWH214	 1400mm	 2 drawer 	
SBK216		 SBS216	 SBWH216	 1600mm 	 2 drawer	
SBK312		 SBS312	 SBWH312	 1200mm	 3 drawer 	
SBK314		 SBS314	 SBWH314	 1400mm	 3 drawer 	
SBK316		 SBS316	 SBWH316	 1600mm 	 3 drawer	

Please add top finish when ordering e.g SBWH216 in grey oak = SBWH216GO

CODE 	 PRICE
CBX1-K	
DESCRIPTION	
Single person hub

34DB ACOUSTIC RATING
ECHO FREE FABRIC
SILENT VENTILATION
LED LIGHTING
SHELF WITH POWER

CHATBOX
ACOUSTIC

HUB
Black

K
Silver

S
White
WH

WOOD
FINISHES

FRAME
 FINISHES

Black
K

White
WH

Silver
S

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
LSMARM	 Single	
LDMARM	 Double	

LUNA
MONITOR ARMS

from

from

Beech
B

Oak
O

Walnut
W

White
WH

Grey 
Oak
GO

only

RAO Stationers Limited, Unit 1 Faraday Court, Park Farm, Wellingborough,, Northamptonshire, NN8 6XY

£4480.00

£4480.00

£38.00

£38.00
£63.00

£203.00

£203.00
£207.00
£217.00

£203.00
£207.00
£217.00

sales@rao.co.uk 01933 679555



MAESTRO 25

WOOD FINISHES

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

DESKING: BS EN527:2016 
STORAGE: BS EN14073:2004  
PARTS 2&3, BS EN14074:2004

MAESTRO 25 IS DESIGNED, 
MANUFACTURED & TESTED IN THE UK  
TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT UK TESTING.

ERGONOMIC DESKS ERGONOMIC DESKS

CODE	 WIDTH		  PRICE
MC14EL	 1400mm	 Left hand	
MC14ER	 1400mm	 Right hand	
MC16EL 1600mm	 Left hand	
MC16ER 1600mm	 Right hand	
MC18EL 1800mm	 Left hand	
MC18ER 1800mm	 Right hand	

Width

600

1200800 RIGHT

Width

600

1200 LEFT 800

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering e.g 
MC16ER with silver frame in walnut = MC16ERSW

FRAME FINISHES

Please add top finish when ordering e.g EBS16R in beech = EBS16RB

	BLACK	 SILVER	   WHITE		  WIDTH	 PRICE
	FRAME	 FRAME	   FRAME
EBK14L	 EBS14L	 EBWH14L	 1400mm left hand 	
EBK14R	 EBS14R	 EBWH14R	 1400mm right hand	
EBK16L	 EBS16L	 EBWH16L	 1600mm left hand 	
EBK16R	 EBS16R	 EBWH16R	 1600mm right hand	
EBK18L	 EBS18L	 EBWH18L	 1800mm left hand 	
EBK18R	 EBS18R	 EBWH18R	 1800mm right hand	

Beech
B

Oak
O

Walnut
W

White
WH

Grey 
Oak
GO

Black
K

White
WH

Silver
S

from from
£147.00

£147.00
£147.00
£153.00
£153.00
£167.00
£167.00

£238.00

£238.00
£238.00
£252.00
£252.00
£266.00
£266.00



SCREENS

CODE 	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT  	 PRICE
512	 1200mm 	 1500mm	
516	 1600mm 	 1500mm	
518	 1800mm 	 1500mm	
812	 1200mm	 1800mm	
814	 1400mm 	 1800mm	
816	 1600mm 	 1800mm	

FLOOR SCREENS
Blue

B

Charcoal
C

DESKTOP SCREENS

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC8 800mm	 800mm	
MC10 1000mm	 800mm	
MC12 1200mm	 800mm	
MC14 1400mm	 800mm	
MC16 1600mm	 800mm	
MC18 1800mm	 800mm	Width

800

800MM STRAIGHT DESKS

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC16 with black frame in grey oak = MC16KGO

CODE	 WIDTH		  PRICE
MC14WL 1400mm	 Left hand	
MC14WR	 1400mm	 Right hand	
MC16WL	 1600mm	 Left hand	
MC16WR	 1600mm	 Right hand	

WAVE DESKS

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC16WR with silver frame in walnut = MC16WRSW

800
Width

990RIGHT

Width
990 LEFT 800

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC608 800mm	 600mm	
MC610 1000mm	 600mm	
MC612 1200mm	 600mm	
MC614 1400mm	 600mm	
MC616 1600mm	 600mm	

600MM STRAIGHT DESKS

Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC616 with black frame in oak = MC616KO

Width
600

CODE	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 PRICE
MC12P2 1200mm	 800mm	
MC14P2	 1400mm	 800mm	
MC16P2	 1600mm	 800mm	
MC18P2	 1800mm	 800mm	
Please add frame colour followed by top finish when ordering 
e.g MC16P2 with white frame in beech = MC16P2WHB

STRAIGHT DESKS WITH  
2 DRAWER FIXED PEDESTAL

Width

800

Charcoal
C

Blue
BCODE 	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT  	 PRICE

ES800S	 800mm 	 400mm	
ES1000S	 1000mm 	 400mm	
ES1200S	 1200mm 	 400mm	
ES1400S	 1400mm	 400mm	
ES1600S	 1600mm 	 400mm	
ES1800S	 1800mm 	 400mm	

from

from from

from

from

from

£111.00

£111.00
£119.00
£123.00
£126.00
£130.00
£136.00

£52.00

£52.00
£53.00
£55.00
£57.00
£60.00
£63.00

£116.00

£116.00
£118.00
£119.00
£126.00
£130.00

£118.00

£118.00
£119.00
£120.00
£129.00
£132.00
£143.00

£154.00

£154.00
£154.00
£161.00
£161.00

£249.00

£249.00
£255.00
£258.00
£266.00



WOODEN 
STORAGE

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
LF2	 2 Drawer filing H:730mm	 	  
LF3	 3 Drawer filing H:1045mm	
LF4	 4 Drawer filing H:1360mm	  
480mm wide, 655mm deep

LF2 & LF3 not available
in Grey Oak

FILING CABINETS

CUPBOARDSBOOKCASES
CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R740	 740mm	 1	
R1090	 1090mm	 2	
R1440	 1440mm	 3	
R1790	 1790mm	 4	
R2140	 2140mm	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mmm with shelves

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R740D	 740mm	 1	
R1090D	 1090mm 	 2	
R1440D	 1440mm	 3		  
R1790D	 1790mm	 4	
R2140D	 2140mm 	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
R1090TC	 1090mm 	 2	
R2140TC	 2140mm 	 5	
W:800mm x D:470mm with shelves
Beech, Oak and White only

TAMBOURS

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE	
R2M	 2 Drawer mobile	   
R3M	 3 Drawer mobile	
426mm wide, 600mm deep, 600mm high

TMP	 Tall mobile	
426mm wide, 600mm deep, 630mm high

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
TNMP	 Tall narrow mobile	  
300mm wide, 600mm deep, 630mm high

R25DH6	 600mm deep	
R25DH8	 800mm deep	
426mm wide, 725mm high
 

PEDESTALS

TMP
TNMP

R2M
R3M

R25DH6
R25DH8

WOOD FINISHES
Beech

B
Oak
O

Walnut
W

White
WH

Grey 
Oak
GO

from

from from

from from

£98.00

£98.00
£98.00

£130.00

£147.00

£116.00
£134.00

£98.00
£98.00
£118.00
£133.00
£165.00
£207.00

£127.00
£127.00
£155.00
£168.00
£203.00
£238.00

£280.00

£280.00
£378.00

£161.00

£161.00
£193.00
£207.00



STEEL 
STORAGE

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 PRICE
DST40	 1015mm	
DST65	 1585mm	
DST78	 1985mm	
DSTS	 Shelf (black)	

1000mm wide, 470mm deep
without shelves

TAMBOURS

Locking

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Black
K

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Grey
G

Silver
S

White
WH

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION  	 PRICE
MP3	 Wide 391mm	  
MPN3	 Narrow 300mm	
545mm deep, 565mm high

PEDESTALS

Black
K

Silver
S

White
WH

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DCF2	 2 Drawer filing H:711mm	
DCF3	 3 Drawer filing H:1016mm 	
DCF4	 4 Drawer filing H:1321mm	
470mm wide, 622mm deep

100% 
Extension

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Anti Tilt

Locking

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Suspension
Filing

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Drawer
Capacity

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

FILING CABINETS

Black
K

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Grey
G

White
WH

CODE 	 HEIGHT	 SHELVES	 PRICE
DSC40	 1000mm	 1	
DSC72	 1806mm	 3	
914mm wide, 400mm deep

CUPBOARDS

Locking

35
KG

 Suspension
Filing

Colours 
Available

Anti-Tilt Locking Drawer
Capacity

100% Extension

Takes
Internals

Supplied
with shelves

Black
K

Silver Coffee CreamGrey Goose
Grey

Grey
G

White
WH

from

from

from
from

£129.00

£132.00
£129.00

£171.00
£171.00
£203.00

£144.00
£144.00
£155.00
£172.00

£302.00

£302.00
£328.00
£350.00
£17.00



OPERATOR 
CHAIRS

HALE

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
HAL300T1-K	 Mesh chair	

TYLER

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
TYL-300T1	 Fixed arms	

DUFFY

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DFY300T1-K	 Mesh chair	

BILBAO

Blue
B

CODE 	 COLOUR	 PRICE
SOF300T1-B	 Blue fabric	
SOF300T1-C	 Charcoal fabric	

SOFIA

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

VANTAGE
CODE 	 ARMS 	 PRICE
V100-00	 No arms	
V101-00	 Fixed arms	
V102-00	 Adjustable arms	

CODE 	 ARMS 	 PRICE
BILB1-B	 No arms	
BIL308B1-B	 Fixed arms	
BIL309B1-B	 Adjustable arms	

Black
K

Blue
B

Red
R

Charcoal
C

Burgundy
BU

from

only

only

onlyonly

from

£81.00

£81.00
£95.00
£101.00

£175.00

£175.00
£175.00

£76.00 £76.00
£88.00
£95.00

£102.00

£102.00

£95.00

£95.00

£119.00

£119.00



MEETING 
CHAIRS

DERBY

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
DER300T1-BLK	 Faux leather	

RONAN

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
RON300T1-B	 Mesh chair	

Blue
B

CAVALIER

CODE 	 COLOUR	 PRICE
CAV300T1-C	 Charcoal fabric	

CODE 	 COLOUR	 PRICE
CAV300T1-B	 Blue fabric	

CODE 	 COLOUR	 PRICE
CAV300T1	 Black leather	

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

Black 
leather
faced

ZEUS

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
ZEU300K2	 High back	

Black 
faux

leather

Black 
faux

leather

Black 
faux

leather

PRAGUE ESSEN

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
ESS100S2	 Faux leather	

CODE 	 FRAME	 PRICE
PRA50001	 With arms	
PRA50002	 No arms	

Blue
B

Charcoal
C Black

K
Grey

G

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
FRA400K2	 Faux leather	

FRANKLIN

only

only

only

only

only

only

only

£91.00

£91.00

£91.00

£123.00

£123.00

£172.00

£172.00

£175.00

£175.00

£252.00

£252.00

£90.00

£90.00 £90.00 £90.00

£273.00

£273.00



WORKSPACES

Promotion valid from

to

CHAIR FINISHES TABLE FINISHES

Present Grey/Forecast 
Grey (PG-FG)

Maturity Blue/Range 
Blue (MB-RB)

Elapse Grey
(EG)

Elapse Grey
(EG)

Maturity Blue 
(MB)

Present Grey
(PG)

ALTO MODULAR SEATING

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
COR01-LB	 Light blue fabric	

CORBY

Black
K

Blue
B

Charcoal
C

Red
R

FLEXI TABLES
CODE 	 WIDTH 	 PRICE
FLT800	 800mm	
FLT1200	 1200mm	
FLT1400	 1400mm	
FLT1600	 1600mm	
FLT1800	 1800mm	

Please add frame colour followed by top finish 
when ordering e.g FLT1600 with Graphite frame 
in White = FLT1600-G-WH

WOOD FINISHES
Beech

B
Oak
O

White
WH

FRAME FINISHES
Graphite

G
Silver

S

TAURUS CHAIRS
CODE 	 FRAME 	 PRICE
TAU40002	 Black	
TAU40005	 Chrome	

CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
ALT50001	 Modular chair with no arms	
ALT50008	 Coffee table	

from

from

only

from

£41.00

£41.00
£43.00

£77.00

£77.00
£84.00
£92.00
£101.00
£108.00

£88.00 £154.00
£88.00

£204.00

£204.00

01933 679555

sales@rao.co.uk

1st November 2022

31st January 2023


